Breakfast at The Star & Garter

Served 9am - 11.45am

Kick-start your day in the best possible way with freetange bacon and sausages
from Jimmy Butler and local free-range eggs. Add top-quality sourdough from the

Brown Sugar bakery and enjoy breakfast the Star & Garter way!

Breakfast

Jimmy Butler’s Free-range Bacon or Sausage Muffin
Kick-start Toastie, Chocolate & Banana

Free-range Eggs & Toasted Sourdough
Add Bacon, Black Pudding or Sausage
Add Mushroom or Tomato

Poached Free-range Egg, Toasted Muffin & Hollandaise
Add Smoked Salmon, Free-range Ham or Spinach

Natural Yoghurt, Berries & Granola

American Pancakes, Maple Syrup, Butter & Free-range Crispy Bacon
Free-range Boiled Eggs & Sourdough Soldiers

Weekend Breakfast Special - See Board

Coffees & Teas

All our coffees are made with 100% Arabica beans from Union Hand-Roasted
and semi-skimmed milk. If you prefer soya or skimmed milk, please tell us.
Espresso
Americano, Macchiato
Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte
Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows, Mocha or Cinnamon or Caramel Latte
A Pot of Proper Yorkshire Tea
Novus Whole Leaf Teas

Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint, Citrus Camomile, Wild Encounter, Organic Jasmine,
Organic Darjeeling, Spiced Rooibos & Fresh Mint Tea

Juices
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Freshly Pressed Apple Juice

Our kitchen contains nuts. Please let us know if you suffer from food allergies

£4.25
£4.25

£4.50
£150
£1.00

£6.50
£1.50

£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£9.50

£2.35
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£2.25
£2.25

£2.40
£2.40



