Breakfast at The Star & Garter

Served 9am - 11.45am

Kick-start your day in the best possible way with free-range bacon and sausages from Jimmy Butler and local free-range eggs. Add top-quality sourdough from the Brown Sugar bakery and enjoy breakfast the Star & Garter way!

Breakfast

Jimmy Butler's Free-range Bacon or Sausage Muffin	£4.25
Kick-start Toastie, Chocolate & Banana	£4.25
Free-range Eggs & Toasted Sourdough Add Bacon, Black Pudding or Sausage Add Mushroom or Tomato	£4.50 £1.50 £1.00
Poached Free-range Egg, Toasted Muffin & Hollandaise Add Smoked Salmon, Free-range Ham or Spinach	£6.50 £1.50
Na <mark>tural</mark> Yoghurt, Berries & Granola	£5.00
American Pancakes, Maple Syrup, Butter & Free-range Crispy Bacon	£5.50
Free-range Boiled Eggs & Sourdough Soldiers	£4.50
Weekend Breakfast Special - See Board	£9.50

Coffees & Teas

All our coffees are made with 100% Arabica beans from Union Hand-Roasted and semi-skimmed milk. If you prefer soya or skimmed milk, please tell us.

Espresso	£2.35
Americano, Macchiato	£2.75
Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte	£2.75
Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows, Mocha or Cinnamon or Caramel Latte	
A Pot of Proper Yorkshire Tea	£2.25
Novus Whole Leaf Teas	£2.25
Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint, Citrus Camomile, Wild Encounter, Organic Jasmine,	

Juices

Organic Darjeeling, Spiced Rooibos & Fresh Mint Tea

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£2.40
Freshly Pressed Apple Juice	£2.40